L (mm) 500 600
H (mm) 930 1350 1700
A (mm)
p (MPa) 0,6
p (MPa) 0,4
Depth R (mm)
Conection: lower x center DN G 1/2" internal
The steel D-profile 35 x 41 x 1,5 mm

Sp
ac
in
g
A
 (
m
m
)
tw1/tw2 = 90/70 (°C) near  t1  (°C)
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
TROPIC-N
Version: 2/2019
Page 2/2
400
NT-05-600.0930-70-01 600 930 35 559 4
NT-05-500.0930-70-01 500 930 35 459 3,5
17,5 0,945 500
459 5,2 22,2 1,162
15,0 0,799
27,8 1,456
600
NT-05-600.1350-70-01 600 1350 35 559 5,9 25,0 1,373 700
NT-05-500.1350-70-01 500 1350 35
800
NT-05-600.1700-70-01 600 1700 35 559 7,2 31,0 1,720 900
NT-05-500.1700-70-01 500 1700 35 459 6,5